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2024/25 6th round, Match #22
Friday, 10.05.2025, 14:00, , Volochysk. 8°C. Spectators: 300

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

1 : 0

«UCSA» Tarasivka

71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
3 Zin Andrii
33 Sydorenko Danylo
74 Romanchuk Ernest
2 Havrushko Ivan
20 Somka Artem
28 Len Oleh
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
21 Tolochko Roman (C)
10 Kuzmyn Roman
19 Kozak Bohdan

Substitutes
77 Pidkivka Roman
50 Minchev Mykyta
24 Hloba Andrii
14 Bilyi Roman
17 Slyva Roman
11 Kasimov Dmytro
99 Stankovych Ivan
23 Shevchuk Oleksandr
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
31 Puchkovsyi Taras
27 Nyzhnyk Artem

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

12 Barantsov Kyrylo
33 Selin Yevgen
19 Lukianchuk Pavlo
89 Synohub Oleh (C)
2 Kononov Mykyta
80 Kazakov Maksym
17 Monteiru Da Silva Pedro Akasiu
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
77 Kozyrenko Yurii
5 Yevdokymov Anton
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi

Substitutes
71 Chebotarov Vitalii
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
24 Zozulia Oleksii
10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
11 De Souza Friia Filu Romariu
27 Debelko Roman

Coach
Ostapov Ivan

Referee:
Kievlich Yehor
Assistant 1:
Bamburak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Kaplenko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Referee Observer:
Trach Borys
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, 2024/25, 6th round, Match #22
Friday, 10.05.2025, 14:00, , Volochysk. 8°C. Spectators: 300

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk 1 : 0 «UCSA» Tarasivka
3 Zin Andrii

24 Hloba Andrii 46'

6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro 62'

10 Kuzmyn Roman
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym 62'

67' 73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
10 Sieben Pahliarini Mateus

67' 5 Yevdokymov Anton
6 Yuvkhymets Roman

9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym 71'

78' 17 Monteiru Da Silva Pedro Akasiu
11 De Souza Friia Filu Romariu

78'
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi
27 Debelko Roman

19 Kozak Bohdan
31 Puchkovsyi Taras 81'

9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym 82'

83' 19 Lukianchuk Pavlo

20 Somka Artem
17 Slyva Roman 90+3'

8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal
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